
Welcome to workshops at J’adore la Maison! All workshops are designed to give you the experience & knowledge you need to 
create your own beautiful decorative pieces at home. Above all it’s perfect for a fun day out with old friends or come and make some new ones! 

An Introduction to the Annie Sloan Method – Essential Techniques I £65
We will show you a variety of ways the original Chalk Paint can be used and provide you with the confidence to continue to use the Chalk 

Paint for your projects at home. You will cover one and two colour paintwork, distressing, texturing, crackle glazing and how to use the waxes 
effectively. All course materials provided.

Annie Sloan Techniques for Colour & Style – Essential Techniques II £65
You will expand your knowledge of the colour palette, mixing colours to achieve a personalised look, learn more decorative painting 

techniques including decoupage, image transfer and gilding, plus how to use the waxes. All course materials provided.

Wednesday 24th January 10am-1:30pm
Wednesday 7th February 10am-1:30pm
Wednesday 14th March 10am-1:30pm

Wednesday 4th April 10am-1:30pm
Wednesday 2nd May 10am-1:30pm
Wednesday 30th May 10am-1:30pm

Annie Sloan “The Complete Chair Makeover” £110
We will provide you with a vintage chair to paint in the colour of your choice & re-upholster using modern upholstery techniques & choose from 

a selection of gorgeous Annie Sloan fabrics. Lunch & refreshments included. We recommend that you have experienced an introduction to 
the Annie Sloan painting method to benefit fully from this workshop as the focus is on re-upholstery. This very popular workshop is limited to 4 

people so please book early. All course materials provided.

Sunday 21st January 10am-5pm
Saturday 24th February 10am-5pm

Saturday 10th March 10am-5pm
Sunday 15th April 10am-5pm
Sunday 27th May 10am-5pm

Annie Sloan Clock £40
Using reclaimed wood & using various painting, gilding & other decorative finishes, create a beautiful bespoke working clock to take away with 

you. You can paint your clock in the style to match your home decor or give as a lovely handmade gift.

Saturday 20th January 10am-1pm
Tuesday 13th February 10am-1pm
Wednesday 21st March 10am-1pm

Saturday 17th April 10am-1pm
Wednesday 16th May 10am-1pm
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Wednesday 10th January 10am-1:30pm
Wednesday 17th January 10am-1:30pm

Saturday 27th January 10am-1:30pm
Wednesday 31st January 10am-1:30pm
Saturday 10th February 10am-1:30pm

Wednesday 21st February 10am-1:30pm
Wednesday 7th March 10am-1:30pm

Saturday 4th March 10am-1:30pm
Wednesday 28th March 10am-1:30pm

Wednesday 11th April 10am-1:30pm
Saturday 21st April 10am-1:30pm

Wednesday 25th April 10am-1:30pm
Saturday 5th May 10am-1:30pm

Wednesday 8th May 10am-1:30pm
Wednesday 23rd May 10am-1:30pm



Painting & Decoupage on Glass £40
On this 3 hour course you will create beautiful tea lights by painting & decoupaging onto glass. Using Annie Sloan Chalk Paint & various papers 

you will learn how to make beautiful items for your home. Call for availability.

Painting & Decoupage on Furniture £60
On this 3 hour course you will create beautiful tea lights by painting & decoupaging onto glass. Using Annie Sloan Chalk Paint & various papers 

you will learn how to make beautiful items for your home.

Saturday 13th January 10am-1pm
Sunday 4th February 11am -2pm

Paint your Own Piece with Annie Sloan £60
Bring along a small piece of furniture, small enough for you to carry & fit in the front seat of your car! Use our paint, accessories, wax & guidance 

to paint your piece in the colour of your choice. 

Sunday 28th January 11am-2pm 
Sunday 18th February 11am-2pm 

Sunday 18th March 11am-2pm 
Sunday 13th May 11am-2pm

Annie Sloan Image Transfer Master Class £15
You will learn the wonderful technique of image transfer on to a painted surface using Annie Sloan Image Transfer. We will supply all materials & 

a selection of lovely images for you to transfer & take home! Courses running every week, please call for availability & to book.

Saturday 20th January 2:30pm -3:30pm
Saturday 10th February 2:30pm -3:30pm

Crochet for Beginners £35
You will learn how to crochet the Granny Square to take home with you, which can be used as a blanket, a cushion cover or even a bag! 
The stitches you will be learning include chain stitch, double crochet, treble crochet – all used in many patterns for your future projects. 

All materials provided.Courses running every week, please call for availability & to book.

Painting, dyeing & printing on Fabric with Annie Sloan £40
Learn “Shibori” – a Japanese dyeing technique, which produces patterns on fabric. We will experiment with various printing techniques and paint 

& dye using Annie Sloan Chalk Paint® to create one-of-a-kind designs. 

Tuesday 30th January  10am-1pm
Wednesday 28th February 10am-1pm

Tuesday 20th February 10am-1pm

*****************************************************************************************************************************************
We can arrange exclusive workshops for groups and parties of 3 or more at the workshop or any location to suit you!

You can reserve your place on a course by paying in full in advance. This payment will be non-refundable, if required it may be 
transferred to a subsequent course date with a minimum of two weeks notice. All bookings can be made in person at the shop, via 

the website or by phone using a credit or debit card. Please note courses will be rescheduled if there are 2 or less participants.

Gift Vouchers available.

J’adore la Maison, The Square, Wickham, Hampshire, PO17 5JT
www.jadorelamaison.co.uk        01329 835 255
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